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    64494 08/03/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Shirts for Middle School Staff          1,687.00

    64494 08/03/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Fall 2023 Marching show vinyls  (Sonia Carrion-Band)          1,160.00

    64495 08/04/2023 A-Z Bus Texas LLC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 HUB COVER NUMBER 19             41.32

    64496 08/04/2023 ACE MART RESTAURANT 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 Casters - For Cafe Stove            482.10

    64497 08/04/2023 AED SUPERSTORE 199 E 11 6395 00 001 0 22 000 Supplies/equipment for class instruction   (Steve Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy)          2,051.00

    64497 08/04/2023 AED SUPERSTORE 199 E 11 6399 58 001 0 22 000 Supplies/equipment for class instruction   (Steve Ruiz-CNA/Phlebotomy)            479.09

    64498 08/04/2023 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT ON FIRE EXTINGUISHERS          7,467.00

    64499 08/04/2023 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2022-2023 School Year            227.94

    64500 08/04/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school year            247.45

    64501 08/04/2023 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CYLINDER INV 0000906003             30.23

    64502 08/04/2023 Biggie G's 180 E 36 6499 00 901 0 91 000 LUNCHEON FOR COACHES & ADMIN MEETING            495.00

    64503 08/04/2023 BUCK'S WHEEL & EQUIP 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 CAP RADIATOR WARD          1,184.22

    64504 08/04/2023 CARDINAL'S SPORT CEN 180 R 00 5752 68 001 0 00 000 BASEBALL PLAYOFF TROPHIES            480.00

    64505 08/04/2023 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS CULINARY WALK IN            955.00

    64505 08/04/2023 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS REPAIR ON WALK IN COOLER            485.00

    64506 08/04/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFIELD DUMPING             46.20

    64506 08/04/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 landfill TICKET 33479              1.20

    64507 08/04/2023 Clifton, Adam 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician for Summer band  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            494.00

    64508 08/04/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DAVIS furniture CHARGES FOR MAINT DEPT            137.41

    64508 08/04/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FLAT SHOVEL FOR USAGE ON TRUCK NUM. 39             16.99

    64508 08/04/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NE KITCHEN REPAIRS             29.80

    64510 08/04/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 001 0 23 000 Workshop at service center on July 12-13-14.  (Amber Johson-SPED)            175.00

    64510 08/04/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 34 6239 00 908 0 99 000 CPI TRAINING FOR S. BARRON, E. LOPEZ,S.SANCHEZ JUNE 21  CPI TRAINING FOR            208.00

J. CHAVIRA, T. LUNA, K. ELMORE, L. ZARATE M. MOJICA, D. SANCHEZ, A.

AGUILAR, R. ZARATE JUNE 22

    64510 08/04/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 41 6239 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Training            500.00

    64510 08/04/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 103 0 11 000 Panhandle Stem Conference-V.Hood             50.00

    64510 08/04/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6411 00 103 0 11 000 Panhandle Stem Conference-A.McCullough             50.00

    64511 08/04/2023 GATEKEY MANUFACTURIN 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 BASEBALL PRO PORTABLE REBOUNDER            400.00

    64512 08/04/2023 HEARTLAND SCHOOL SOL 240 E 35 6399 00 909 0 99 000 Mosiac Cloud Front of House CEP Annual          1,600.00

    64513 08/04/2023 JOHNSON PUMPING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 PUMP GREASE TRAPS ON ALL CAMPUSES          1,614.00

    64514 08/04/2023 Johnstone Supply of 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 50 LB TANK EXCHANGE INV 3200945          2,325.82

    64515 08/04/2023 JOSTENS 199 E 41 6399 69 750 0 99 000 Hardy & Bess Morgan Scholarship Covers            187.95

    64516 08/04/2023 KEITH CAGLE 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FORKLIFT REPAIR            559.51

    64517 08/04/2023 KK GLASS, INC 199 E 51 6629 00 041 0 99 STM Tempered Glass - Middle School Library            550.76

    64518 08/04/2023 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2022 - 2023 School Year            431.37

    64519 08/04/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 BOOT TIRE REPAIR             23.50

    64520 08/04/2023 LITTLEFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6412 72 001 0 91 000 9TH, JV & VARSITY VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            650.00

    64521 08/04/2023 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 REPAIRS ON 2022 school bus          1,260.43
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    64522 08/04/2023 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TREATED SCHOOL ROOMS AND RODENT CONTROL          5,187.94

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 71 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            199.50

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 73 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            229.35

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 75 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            239.55

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 76 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            119.40

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 77 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            139.80

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 78 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            219.40

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 81 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            209.45

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 82 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            389.05

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            129.35

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6399 00 999 0 91 000 ATHLETIC JACKETS & LETTERS FOR ATHLETES            161.57

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 36 6497 06 001 0 99 000 Quote for letter jackets an "L's" for Band, OAP, UIL, Cheer  (HS)            691.96

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 36 6497 66 001 0 99 000 Quote for letter jackets an "L's" for Band, OAP, UIL, Cheer  (HS)             59.70

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 199 E 36 6497 25 001 0 99 000 Quote for letter jackets an "L's" for Band, OAP, UIL, Cheer  (HS)            562.36

    64523 08/04/2023 MARK HARRIS- HERFF J 180 E 36 6497 63 001 0 91 000 Quote for letter jackets an "L's" for Band, OAP, UIL, Cheer  (HS)            269.40

    64524 08/04/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING PARTS FOR REPAIRS INV S115991102.001             96.40

    64525 08/04/2023 Parent Square, Inc 199 E 23 6299 00 999 0 99 000 ParentSquare Renewal          8,116.50

    64526 08/04/2023 RIOJAS, FRANCIS 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Clinician for band for misc. Summer activities. (Sonia Carrion-Band)          1,175.00

    64527 08/04/2023 RITCHEY, DAVID 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Reimbursement for Hotel Room in Austin for TASA First Time Superintendents            362.80

Academy 7/25-27/23

    64528 08/04/2023 SCHOLASTIC NETWORK P 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 The Scholastic Network at LMS, North, Admin.          1,080.00

    64528 08/04/2023 SCHOLASTIC NETWORK P 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 99 000 The Scholastic Network at LMS, North, Admin.          1,164.00

    64528 08/04/2023 SCHOLASTIC NETWORK P 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 The Scholastic Network at LMS, North, Admin.          1,404.00

    64529 08/04/2023 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Texas School Finance 101- Ron McBee             85.00

    64529 08/04/2023 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Community Engagement for Public School-Role of the Campus - R McBee             85.00

    64530 08/04/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 CLOSET SUPPLIES - markers, crayons, etc          4,873.15

    64530 08/04/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 105 0 11 000 SERVICE COPIER            151.66

    64531 08/04/2023 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 429 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 SEC Smart Card-SALTO Badge/Keys (250)          1,905.00

    64532 08/04/2023 TX SCHOOL PUBLIC REL 199 E 61 6495 42 999 0 11 000 TSPRA Membership Renewal - F Sauseda            230.00

    64533 08/04/2023 Ultimate Drill Book, 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 UDBapp Pro Licenses for marching band  (Sonia Carrion-Band)          2,260.00

    64534 08/04/2023 WEST TEXAS FILTERS I 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 SERVICE ON FILTERS AT ALL CAMPUSES INV #'S 252769, 252770, 252771, 252772,          4,576.44

252773, 252774

    64535 08/07/2023 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 REGISTRATIONS FOR SCHOOL VEHICLES NUMBERS             97.50

69,67,45,58,71,36,25,30,43,31,40,39,41

    64535 08/07/2023 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 REGISTRATIONS FOR BUSSES 10,13,28,10,21,4,3,2            176.00

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year          1,048.03

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            698.68

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            524.01

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            938.50
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    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            349.34

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.          2,362.04

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 103 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.          2,362.04

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 105 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.          2,362.04

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 11 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.          2,362.04

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.          2,362.04

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6249 00 750 0 99 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.          2,362.04

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6249 00 999 0 91 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.          2,362.04

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 001 0 28 DAE Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.          1,181.00

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 041 0 28 DAE Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.          1,181.04

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6249 00 004 0 26 LSA Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.          2,362.04

    64537 08/07/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6249 00 999 0 23 000 Quarterly Base Rate: Copier Maintenance for 2022-2023 school year.          2,362.02

    64538 08/07/2023 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Field House Doors/Locks         18,731.53

    64539 08/11/2023 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT ON ELEVATOR AUGUST            225.00

    64542 08/11/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Commercial popcorn maker, microwaves, crock pots for new gym concession            817.40

    64542 08/11/2023 AMAZON 255 E 23 6399 00 999 3 99 000 Materials For All Staff Back To School Training          7,086.59

    64542 08/11/2023 AMAZON 255 E 23 6399 00 999 3 99 000 CIC Office Items  INV #'S 14F4-M46R-D9MW & 1FR3-XWMD-FGMM            283.44

    64542 08/11/2023 AMAZON 255 E 23 6399 00 999 3 99 000 Supplies For South - Standards Based Grading Training            827.94

    64542 08/11/2023 AMAZON 255 E 23 6499 00 999 3 99 000 New Teacher PD (chart paper, easel, snacks, markers)   INV #'S          6,223.70

14F4-M46R-7MJ3 & 1HN1-TRXY-3DXV

    64542 08/11/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 19 105 0 21 000 Supplies for GT INV #'S 14LF-1QXJ-P9KT & 16WY-TRJF-MT94          4,538.78

    64542 08/11/2023 AMAZON 255 E 23 6499 00 999 3 99 000 Snacks For All Back To School Training And PD INVOICES          1,363.62

1XTK-JM3P-HNGK/1NWR-9Y3Q-QMVX

    64543 08/11/2023 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2022-2023 School Year         17,710.12

    64544 08/11/2023 BOLINGER,SEGARS, GIL 199 E 41 6212 00 750 0 99 000 Progress Billing - Audited Financial Statements 08/31/23          5,000.00

    64545 08/11/2023 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 106 BRYAN AVE UNITE AC - FOR  06/27/23 - 07/28/23            973.06

    64546 08/11/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Office Color Printer Ink          1,220.67

    64547 08/11/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 landfill ticket 132695             12.00

    64547 08/11/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          2,644.45

    64547 08/11/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKETS 133968,133954             23.10

    64548 08/11/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DAVIS FURNITURE TICKETS 189678,189763             78.58

    64548 08/11/2023 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Paint Supplies Middle School Rm 501             84.69

    64549 08/11/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 23 6239 00 105 0 99 000 TTESS Conference - D Tipton & S Clement          1,000.00

    64550 08/11/2023 EICHELBAUM WARDELL H 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 Legal Fees          1,186.00

    64552 08/11/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Repair - Pantry             21.32

    64552 08/11/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6629 00 041 0 99 STM LMS LIBRARY MATERIAL             68.87
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    64552 08/11/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TICKETS 48612,48577,48757             59.12

    64552 08/11/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TICKETS  FROM MAINT. DEPT INVOICES            406.15

48232/48202/48269/48307/48331/48529/48531/48524

    64552 08/11/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MS BUS LANE POT HOLES INV 47976 CEMENT INV 47975            769.48

    64552 08/11/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 UTILITY  PUMP SHOP TRANSP             77.01

    64552 08/11/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ROOM 411 AT  NE             42.66

    64552 08/11/2023 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOODFLOOR SUPPLIES             53.82

    64554 08/11/2023 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 key for grounds equip             10.36

    64555 08/11/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Breakfast catering for staff on 8/7/23  (High School)            250.00

    64555 08/11/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year            400.00

    64556 08/11/2023 LEATHERWOOD Plumbing 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FILTER FOR HVAC             12.50

    64557 08/11/2023 MajorClarity 199 E 31 6399 00 001 0 38 000 6th - 12th Grade Secondary Platform Licensing          3,000.00

    64558 08/11/2023 McWhorter's Tire 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 Bus Tire Repair          2,232.29

    64559 08/11/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HS FIELDHOUSE SUPPLIES FR REPAIR             87.34

    64559 08/11/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NE MAINT S116051368.001,DISHWASHER KITS S115875809            287.80

    64559 08/11/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FINANCE CHARGE AND PAST DUE FEE             16.34

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SUPPLIES TO CLEAN BUSSES AND SHOP FOR THE SUMMER            424.70

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SRO ORTEGON 2013 CHEV TAHOE SHOCKS REPLACED            503.78

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 V BELT HI POWER MIDDLE SCHOOL             34.98

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR LAWN MOWER - GROUNDS            187.29

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 DEUTSCH PIN CON FOR VEHICLE             50.00

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FUEL FILTER             65.47

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FUEL FILTERS, AIR FILTERS            472.04

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NAPA CABIN AIR             50.84

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 VBELT FOR FIELD HOUSE             26.99

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 AUTO PARTS FOR 46,45,32,AND FORKLIFT            100.00

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 AUTO PARTS FOR 46,45,32,AND FORKLIFT             96.39

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 INV 567332,567349             66.73

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 TRANSPORTATION CHARGES - INVOICES            207.42

566377/566508/566374/565255/566713/566678/567055

    64562 08/11/2023 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 Bus 5 - Air and Oil filters             90.57

    64563 08/11/2023 Occupational Health 199 E 33 6219 00 999 0 99 000 Concentra Drug Screening             61.00

    64564 08/11/2023 Poka Lambro Telephon 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet & Phone Service 2022-2023 School Year            724.07

    64565 08/11/2023 ROSE PLUMBING 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 CHANGE OUT BUCKETS OF ENZYMES NE,SE,MS          1,082.91

    64566 08/11/2023 Rugby Architectual B 199 E 51 6629 00 041 0 99 STM SUPPLIES FOR CABINETS AND SHELVING - MIDDLE SCHOOL LIBRARY          6,136.74

    64567 08/11/2023 SKYWARD INC 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 E-Signature For Checks            250.00

    64568 08/11/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Red Folder's With Divider-Emily Barron            284.76

    64568 08/11/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6249 00 105 0 11 000 SERVICE COPIER            140.00

    64569 08/11/2023 TECTA AMERICA - CS L 199 E 51 6629 00 999 0 99 000 ROOFING INV NE HS LEAK REPAIR, HS CTE          4,300.64
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    64570 08/11/2023 TxTag 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 Toll Charges - License 142-6092             13.50

    64571 08/11/2023 TXU ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electricity Service for 2022-2023 School Year         32,846.98

    64572 08/11/2023 Welcome, Adam 199 E 13 6299 00 999 0 11 000 Convocation Speaker          8,000.00

    64573 08/11/2023 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 inv 738494 quantites  sizes of hinges          1,026.10

    64573 08/11/2023 WESTERN BUILDING SPE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SHOP DOOR HINGE INV 737800            679.06

    64574 08/15/2023 Greenhouse Megastore 244 E 11 6639 00 001 3 22 000 Junior Teaching Package Greenhouse         22,248.19

    64575 08/15/2023 AMAZON 244 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Supplies for Greenhouse          1,302.93

    64575 08/15/2023 AMAZON 244 E 11 6399 00 001 0 22 000 Supplies for Greenhouse          2,924.66

    64576 08/17/2023 AFA INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 FIRE EXTINGUISHER          1,125.00

    64577 08/17/2023 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 dot testing INV. 0623.100469            450.00

    64578 08/17/2023 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2022 - 2023 school year          3,892.78

    64579 08/17/2023 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERY NUMBER 40            150.99

    64580 08/17/2023 AXON ENTERPRISE, INC 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 2023/24- BODY WARN CAMERAS SOFTWARE          4,703.20

    64581 08/17/2023 BARRON, KRISTIE 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 TSHIRTS FOR FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR BUS DRIVERS AND TRANSPORTATION DEPT            275.00

    64582 08/17/2023 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 HS WALK IN COOLER COMPRESSOR          5,808.39

    64583 08/17/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 134398             35.40

    64584 08/17/2023 DENVER CITY ISD 180 E 36 6412 72 001 0 91 000 VARSITY VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE            400.00

    64585 08/17/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 103 0 36 000 Reading Academy - North and South Elementary            400.00

    64585 08/17/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 00 105 0 36 000 Reading Academy - North and South Elementary            800.00

    64586 08/17/2023 Howard Technology So 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Server Licenses          1,257.00

    64587 08/17/2023 LAMESA BOOSTER CLUB 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 CO STAFF POLOS            175.00

    64588 08/17/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 INSERVICE MEETING BKF FOR MAINT AND TRANSP            120.00

    64588 08/17/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 51 6499 00 908 0 99 000 INSERVICE MEETING BKF FOR MAINT AND TRANSP            120.00

    64588 08/17/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Breakfast for Convocation @ HS          2,815.50

    64589 08/17/2023 LUBBOCK TRUCK SALES 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 INV S10103135701 2022 BLUEBIRD, INV S101031.31356.01 2019 BLUEBIRD          1,502.15

    64590 08/17/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DELTA BASEPLATE FOR MAINT HS            531.97

    64591 08/17/2023 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 RMA Toll Processing Bill Lic #142-6087             19.67

    64591 08/17/2023 RMA TOLL PROCESSING 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 RMA Toll Processing Bill Lic #142-6092             19.67

    64592 08/17/2023 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 custodial supplies for summer maint. wax and sealer for floors          4,347.59

    64593 08/17/2023 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 52 6399 00 999 0 99 000 SCHOOL SAFETY- NUMBERS FOR DOORS            304.00

    64594 08/17/2023 Lozano, Jesse 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 UNLOCK TRUCK FOR NUMBER 31 ON WEEKEND FOR EMPLOYEE             50.00

    64595 08/24/2023 A&E SERVICES & VENDI 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 COFFEE FOR MAINT AND TRANS             80.00

    64596 08/24/2023 A-Z Bus Texas LLC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 THERMO KING A.C BELT             35.23

    64597 08/24/2023 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 OFFICE SUPPLIES - folders, butcher paper, tape, etc          1,538.25

    64597 08/24/2023 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Gym Tape-Kristi Griffin            207.34

    64598 08/24/2023 BALCO SYSTEMS INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 QUARTERLY BILLING FOR FIRE ALARM            708.00

    64599 08/24/2023 BAND TODAY 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Marching band Color Guard flags.  (Sonia Carrion-Band)          3,985.00

    64600 08/24/2023 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HOME ECONOMICS WALK IN          1,265.50

    64601 08/24/2023 CASTLE BRANCH 199 E 11 6299 00 001 0 22 000 Student Drug Screening          1,584.00
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    64602 08/24/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TICKETS 134636 LANDFILL            115.20

    64602 08/24/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 134710,134724             34.20

    64603 08/24/2023 Creative Costuming & 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Fall Marching Color Guard uniforms  (Sonia Carrion-Band)          2,009.00

    64604 08/24/2023 HERFF JONES INC 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Diploma, mini-diploma for Success Academy graduate   (Office)             18.39

    64605 08/24/2023 HOWARD COLLEGE 199 E 33 6499 00 999 0 11 000 Heartsaver K-12 CPR Cards             72.00

    64606 08/24/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 105 0 99 000 BREAKFAST (STAFF)            350.00

    64606 08/24/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 New Teacher Orientation Breakfast            200.00

    64606 08/24/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Staff Breakfast            250.00

    64607 08/24/2023 LAMESA MOVIELAND THE 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Staff Movie Night            200.00

    64608 08/24/2023 LUBBOCK CHRISTIAN UN 180 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 000 CROSS COUNTRY ENTRY FEE- AUGUST 26TH            120.00

    64609 08/24/2023 Really Great Reading 199 E 12 6329 00 105 0 99 000 Reading Curriculum Workbooks, Teacher Guides, & Subscriptions          2,897.90

    64610 08/24/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year          1,048.03

    64610 08/24/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            698.68

    64610 08/24/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            524.01

    64610 08/24/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            938.50

    64610 08/24/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    64610 08/24/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    64610 08/24/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            174.67

    64610 08/24/2023 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges - 2022-2023 School year            349.34

    64611 08/24/2023 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 MISC CHARGE AND LABOR SUPPLIES             47.50

    64612 08/24/2023 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL UNLEADED AND DIESEL          7,432.87

    64613 08/25/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2022-2023 School Year          3,134.10

    64614 08/25/2023 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval for 2022-2023 School Year             39.00

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 23 000 Hotel - Summer Leadership Conference on 7/10-13/2023 in Canyon Lake, TX             75.16

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Hotel - Summer Leadership Conference on 7/10-13/2023 in Canyon Lake, TX             75.16

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Hotel - Summer Leadership Conference on 7/10-13/2023 in Canyon Lake, TX            601.29

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Hotel - Summer Leadership Conference on 7/10-13/2023 in Canyon Lake, TX             75.16

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 999 0 99 000 Hotel - Summer Leadership Conference on 7/10-13/2023 in Canyon Lake, TX             75.16

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 TBA Convention June 19-22 - San Antonio Marriott Riverwalk Parking only Ed             30.00

Ramirez

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 TBA Convention June 19-22 - San Antonio Marriott Riverwalk Trevor McCulley            582.93

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 52 6411 00 999 0 30 000 Lodging for TASRO conference for Michael Boyd & Gabriel Flores in Corpus          1,858.72

Christi Tx. on 7/23-27/2023

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 701 0 99 000 Office Snacks for CO            120.00

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Leadership retreat meal - For Administration            167.98

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 3552 BLANCO , TX             67.77

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 06 001 0 11 000 Staff lodging at Texas Band Masters Convention in San Antonio on July            727.62

19-22  (Sonia Carrion-Band)

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student lodging at State FFA convention in Dallas on July 9-14,          1,880.40
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2023  (AG)

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Staff and student lodging at State FFA convention in Dallas on July 9-14,              0.00

2023  (AG)

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Class materials needed for Officiating class for 2023-2024. (Joseph            769.93

Hood-Officiating class)

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff lodging at TIVA summer conference in Fort Worth on July 16-21, 2023            836.92

(Dora Martinez-Law/CTE)

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Staff lodging at TIVA summer conference in Fort Worth on July 16-21, 2023            149.73

(Dora Martinez-Law/CTE)

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff lodging at CTAT summer conference in Dallas on July 9-13, 2023            694.72

(Lisa Telchik-VOE)

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 33 6411 58 001 0 11 000 Staff lodging at TIVA summer conference in Fort Worth on July 16-21, 2023.          1,327.83

(Steve Ruiz-Nurse/HS)

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Staff lodging at TIVA summer conference in Fort Worth on July 16-21, 2023.            160.00

(Steve Ruiz-Nurse/HS)

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6629 00 041 0 99 STM Carpet for Middle School room that had Water Damage          2,704.38

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Registration and Hotel for 2023 Summer Law Conference in Round Rock for            550.22

Gregory Nelson

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 STUFF THE BUS DECORATIONS AND SUPPLIES             18.00

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DRUG SCREEN  R. BULLARD            125.00

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 908 0 99 000 JUSTIN PETERSON'S GOING AWAY BKF.            190.25

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL FOR TRIPS            333.29

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL CARD 9719JULY            316.44

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9719 7.12.23 ODONELL, CARD 9719 7.19.23 LUBBOCK            183.08

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 RATCHETT 14 FT             31.98

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6499 00 907 0 99 000 JOURNEYMAN LIC RENEWAL DEREK LIC             60.00

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 51 6399 00 907 0 99 000 JOURNEYMAN LIC RENEWAL JONATHAN LIC             40.00

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Leadership Working Lunch             62.81

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Calendar Whiteboard for Office             24.00

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Supplies For Middle School Media Center          1,037.00

    64622 08/29/2023 Citibank 199 E 53 6639 00 999 0 99 000 SFP Modules for Switches at the Campuses INV #102307261266 & 102307200198            545.50

    64623 08/31/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year            150.00

    64623 08/31/2023 LAMESA ISD OPERATING 199 E 41 6499 00 702 0 99 000 School Board Meeting Meals 2022-2023 School Year            150.00

    64625 08/31/2023 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 CUSHION (CLASSROOM)             75.00

    64625 08/31/2023 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Students Supplies - wristbands, sand, etc            573.93

    64625 08/31/2023 AMAZON 199 E 41 6399 01 750 0 99 000 Letter Size File Folders for CO             38.63

    64625 08/31/2023 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Belkin USB C Hub, 6-in-1 Multiport Adapter Dock for Technology Dept.          2,898.30

    64625 08/31/2023 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Office Supplies INVOICES - 1WQ4-1TDP-6HDD/1RD3-FW34-47ND/          1,375.46

169K-37HR-JYL6



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 11/08/23 Page:8

05.23.10.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 08/01/23 - 08/31/23) 10:24 AM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    64625 08/31/2023 AMAZON 199 E 53 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Logitech MK120 Wired Keyboard and Mouse Combo for Technology          1,410.00

    64625 08/31/2023 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 99 000 Office Supplies            261.22

    64626 08/31/2023 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2022-2023 School Year            227.94

    64628 08/31/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR TRANSP SHOP            471.01

    64628 08/31/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TRASH CANS FOR FOOTBALL STADIUM, FIRST AIDE KITS FOR ALL BUSES AND            222.75

VEHICLES

    64628 08/31/2023 Capital One/Walmart 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 TRASH CANS FOR FOOTBALL STADIUM, FIRST AIDE KITS FOR ALL BUSES AND            222.76

VEHICLES

    64629 08/31/2023 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS FIELDHOUSE ICE MACHINE WORKED OUT            619.00

    64630 08/31/2023 CDW GOVERNMENT INC 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 HP 305A Black Toner for Business Office            149.08

    64631 08/31/2023 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 LANDFILL TICKET 134756              8.40

    64632 08/31/2023 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 pallet of water for maint. and transp.            112.50

    64632 08/31/2023 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 pallet of water for maint. and transp.            112.50

    64633 08/31/2023 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 VEHICLE REGISTRATIONS RENEWAL NOTICE             30.00

    64634 08/31/2023 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 34 6239 00 908 0 99 000 Bus Driving Refresher Course - Jose Chavira             60.00

    64635 08/31/2023 EDUCATION ADVANCED. 199 E 31 6399 00 999 0 99 000 TestHound Subscription Renewal and Toolkit          5,000.00

    64636 08/31/2023 Freshworks Inc. 199 E 53 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Freshdesk Support Desk-Pro Annual          2,940.00

    64637 08/31/2023 ISABEL MOLINA MD PA 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 DOT PHYSICAL JOSE CHAVIRA             70.00

    64638 08/31/2023 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 KEY, HYGARD            149.79

    64638 08/31/2023 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 VBELT AND KEY GROUNDS EQUIP.            148.89

    64639 08/31/2023 JOSTENS 199 E 36 6299 16 001 0 99 000 Final invoice for 2022-2023 yearbook for HS  (Yearbook)          2,819.24

    64639 08/31/2023 JOSTENS 199 E 36 6299 16 041 0 99 000 LMS Yearbooks          5,647.97

    64640 08/31/2023 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2022 - 2023 School Year          2,320.08

    64641 08/31/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 TIRES FOR TRAILER            800.00

    64641 08/31/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS FOR GROUNDS             20.00

    64641 08/31/2023 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 908 0 99 000 TIRE MOUNTS FOR NUMBER 14             50.00

    64642 08/31/2023 Lubbock Wrecker 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 Bus 1 Towed from Dallas          3,384.00

    64643 08/31/2023 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 NE OFFICES WATER ROACHES            189.00

    64644 08/31/2023 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services          4,551.00

    64645 08/31/2023 Moore, Ted 199 E 23 6499 00 999 0 99 000 Simple, Not Easy Training          2,776.95

    64646 08/31/2023 MORRISON SUPPLY CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PLUMBING SUPPLIES FOR JOHNATHAN            232.65

    64647 08/31/2023 NELCO 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing Fund/Payroll Checks            985.60

    64648 08/31/2023 SANCHEZ DENICE 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 PURCHASED DEF FOR SCHOOL BUS ON FOOTBALL TRIP USED HER OWN MONEY             21.61

    64649 08/31/2023 SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Pepto Bismol, Orajel, etc            346.84

    64650 08/31/2023 SCOTT RUNGE ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACE AND WIRE AT SCHOOL OFFICE NE          1,960.97

    64651 08/31/2023 SOUTH PLAINS CHAPTER 180 E 36 6299 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL SCRIMMAGE FEE FOR 8/17/23            150.00

     1260 08/31/2023 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Architectural Fees Due On Remainder Of Construction Projects          3,981.09

    10068 08/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6599 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2018            175.00

    10068 08/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6511 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2018        450,000.00
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    10068 08/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2018        135,650.00

    10069 08/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6599 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2019            175.00

    10069 08/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6511 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2019        220,000.00

    10069 08/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2019        149,600.00

    10070 08/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6599 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2020            175.00

    10070 08/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6511 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2020        285,000.00

    10070 08/17/2023 BOKF, NA 599 E 71 6521 00 999 0 99 000 School Building Bonds Series 2020        165,937.50

  

Totals for checks      1,785,992.39
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FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00            480.00          7,232.20          7,712.20

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND              0.00              0.00        303,278.97        303,278.97

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         20,141.56         20,141.56

244 FEDERAL VOCATIONAL-BASIC GRANT              0.00              0.00         26,475.78         26,475.78

255 TITLE II PART A TEACH/PRINC              0.00              0.00         15,785.29         15,785.29

429 LEP SSI CYCLE 3 GRANT              0.00              0.00          1,905.00          1,905.00

599 BOND DEBT              0.00              0.00      1,406,712.50      1,406,712.50

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00          3,981.09          3,981.09

*** Fund Summary Totals ***              0.00            480.00      1,785,512.39      1,785,992.39

************************ End of report ************************


